DATA SHEET
Opti Max® Optical Node Series
RD2322 RxD Remote PHY Device (RPD)/
Remote MACPHY Device (RMD)
for OM4120® 1.2 GHz Nodes
The Remote PHY Device (RPD) and Remote MACPHY Device (RMD) are
key components in CommScope’s Distributed Access Architecture (DAA)
portfolio. Both offer significant operational benefits—including

10G SFP+ Options Installation Services
© 2025 CommScope, LLC.  All rights reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
Factory Configured Deep Lid Options
OM41XDU100E2XR2X232A 1 GHz lid upgrade kit for OM4100 nodes. Includes “Deep” housing lid, enhanced PS4201 Power Supply,
RD2322 module without Console Port licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG, powering cable, and 1 GHz RF
cable bundle
OM41XDU100E2XR2X232B 1 GHz lid upgrade kit for OM4100. Includes “Deep” housing lid, enhanced PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322
module with Console Port licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG, powering cable, and 1 GHz RF cable bundle
OM41XDU200E2XR2X232A 1.2 GHz lid upgrade kit. Includes “Deep” housing lid, enhanced PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module
without Console Port licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG, powering cable, and 1.2 GHz RF cable bundle
OM41XDU200E2XR2X232B 1.2 GHz lid upgrade kit. Includes “Deep” housing lid, enhanced PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module
with Console Port licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG, powering cable, and 1.2 GHz RF cable bundle
OM412DxxYAE2XR2X232A1
xx = frequency split
1.2 GHz Segmentable Node, 6 Port Housing, Internal Test Points, PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module
without Console Port licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG
OM412DxxYAE2XR2X232B1
xx = frequency split
1.2 GHz Segmentable Node, 6 Port Housing, Internal Test Points, PS4201 Power Supply, RD2322 module
with Console Port licensed for 1 DS-SG x 1 US-SG
1.2 GHz OM4120 RF Modules
OM4120-RF-42-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 42/54 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-65-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 65/85 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-85-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 85/102 MHz split with reverse switches
OM4120-RF-204-ICS OM4120 1.2 GHz GaN RF Module, 204/258 MHz split with reverse switches
Ethernet SFP+ Optical Transceiver Modules
TTA1310-TL10 10 Gbps 10 km 1310 nm/1550 nm Transceiver, -40°C to +95°C
TTA1310-TL40 10 Gbps 40 km 1310 nm/1550 nm Transceiver, -40°C to +95°C
TTD4540-xx-PI

• United States: +1-888-944-4357
• International: +1-215-323-2345
ORDERING INFORMATION CONTINUED
Part Number Description
RD2322 Licenses for RPD or RMD Operation
Z1001515 RD2322 RxD Initial DS and US Port License Bundle – Must purchase on same PO as the RxD or Node+RxD
(one per RxD). Licenses "1x1 Capable" operation to "2x2 Capable“
1001516 RD2322 RxD Initial US Port License — Must purchase on the same PO as the RxD or the Node + RxD (one
per RxD). Licenses “1x1 Capable” operation to “1x2 Capable”
1001525 RD2322 RxD Downstream Port License — Enable second DS port on the “2x2 Capable” RD2322 RxD
previously licensed for 1 DS Port operation
1001526 RD2322 Upstream Port License — Enable second US port on the “2x2 Capable” RD2322 RxD previously
licensed for 1 US Port operation
RD2322 Licenses for RMD Operation
1001546 RMD System Legal Intercept License
1001547 RMD System LAES License
Z1001548 RMD System CALEA License
Z1001549 RMD MAC DOCSIS 3.0 Downstream Annex A SC-QAM Channel
Z1001550 RMD MAC DOCSIS 3.0 Downstream Annex B SC-QAM Channel
1001551 RMD MAC DOCSIS 3.0 Upstream SC-QAM Channel
Z1001552 RMD MAC DOCSIS 3.1 Downstream OFDM Spectrum — Enable 1 MHz OF OFDM Spectrum per License
1001553K RMD MAC DOCSIS 3.1 Upstream OFDMA Spectrum — Enable 1 MHz OF OFDMA Spectrum per License
1001639 RMD Service Group Capacity License 1 DS x 2 US — Licenses the RMD Capacity to Full DOCSIS Spectrum
(D3.0/D3.1 to 1.2 GHz DS and 204 MHz US — 1 DS by up to 2 US operation)
1001640 RMD Service Group Capacity License 1 DS x 1 US — Licenses the RMD Capacity to Full DOCSIS Spectrum
(D3.0/D3.1 to 1.2 GHz DS and 204 MHz US — 1 DS by up to 1 US operation)
1001641 RMD Service Group License Upgrade Upstream —  Adds one US Service Group Capacity License to an
RMD for Full DOCSIS Upstream Spectrum (up to 204 MHz upstream)
1001662 Initial License Bundle: RMD SG Capacity License 1 DS x 1 US — Licenses Full DOCSIS Spectrum (D3.0/D3.1,
1.2 GHz DS & 204 MHz US); includes Port & HLX Domain Management License
Z1001663 Initial License Bundle: RMD SG Capacity License 1 DS x 2 US — Licenses Full DOCSIS Spectrum (D3.0/D3.1,
1.2 GHz DS & 204 MHz US); includes Port & HLX Domain Management License
1001664 Initial License Bundle: RMD SG Capacity License 2 DS x 2 US — Licenses Full DOCSIS Spectrum (D3.0/D3.1,
1.2 GHz DS & 204 MHz US); includes Port & HLX Domain Management License
Z1001665 Upgrade: RMD SG Capacity License 1 DS (upgrade from 1x2 to 2x2) — Licenses Full DOCSIS Spectrum
(D3.0/D3.1, 1.2 GHz DS) to 2 DS; includes Port & HLX Domain Management License
1001666 Upgrade: RMD SG Capacity License 1 US (upgrade from 1x1 to 1x2) — Licenses Full DOCSIS Spectrum
(204 MHz US) to 2 US; includes Port & HLX Domain Management License
1001700 Initial License Bundle: RMD SG Capacity License 1 DS X 2 US – Licenses Full DOCSIS Spectrum (D3.0/D3.1